CWS-928 C
EMK 08/01/14
1:20
8900 PVC
SLIDING GLASS
DOOR - IMPACT
 SHEET DESCRIPTION:
 DRAWN BY:  DATE:

    NOT REQUIRED.
7. ALL FRAMES AND VENTS ARE FULLY WELDED.
8. SERIES/MODEL DESIGNATION SGD-8900.
9. THE DESIGNATION X STANDS FOR THE FOLLOWING:
    X = OPERABLE SASH, O = FIXED SASH.
10. SECTION CALLOUTS APPLY TO ALL ELEVATIONS IN A SIMILAR
      LOCATION.
11. WEEP SLOTS = 1/4" x 1" LOCATED 8" FROM BOTH ENDS.
12. INSTALLATION WITH NO SILL RISER IS ALLOWED ONLY WHERE WATER
      INFILTRATION RESISTANCE IS NOT REQUIRED.
SLIDING GLASS DOOR - LARGE MISSILE IMPACT
MAX. UNIT SIZE DESIGN PRESSURE RATING IMPACT RATING
72" x 83" +/- 55 PSF LARGE MISSILE IMPACT
 GENERAL NOTES AND
ELEVATIONS
               TABLE OF CONTENTS
GENERAL NOTES & ELEVATIONS.......1
SECTION VIEWS & GLAZING................2
EXTRUSIONS & B.O.M...........................3
ANCHOR SCHEDULE & NOTES............4
INSTALLATION DETAILS.......................5
A
A
BB
8/05/2020
CWS-928 C
EMK 08/01/14
1:2
8900 PVC
SLIDING GLASS
DOOR - IMPACT
 SHEET DESCRIPTION:
 DRAWN BY:  DATE:
 DWG #:  REV.:
 SCALE: SHEET
2 OF 5
LUCAS A. TURNER, P.E.
FL PE # 58201
2428 Old Natchez Trc Trl
Camden, TN  38320
PH. 941-380-1574
1900 SW 44TH AVE.
OCALA, FLORIDA 34474